10 Mart 2015 Sah

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye 1.)23.000 &

Forma S At Ismi Yas

1 PADDINGTON(3) Sy aa OKAWANGO (USA) - DANCING DIAMONDS (GB)

2 JAWBREAKER(2) Sy da SRIPEKAN (USA) - ANNUAL VISIT (IRE)

3 PRESENT PERFECT(4) 6y aa EDUBAI(USA)- TURTLE CREEK (USA)

4 BRACCIOFERRO(7) 4y da UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - PRINCESS RENESIS (IRE)
5 ABRAI(5) 4y aa ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - VINCERO

6 KING OF ANATOLIAN(9) 4y aa LION HEART (USA) - FOREST EDITION (IRE)

9 BORN TO FLY(6) 4y ka DEHERE (USA) - VOLUPTAS (IRE)

10 ALARGA(11) 4y ak SRIPEKAN (USA) - FAIR CAP (FR)

7 CIGO(8) 4y da CUVEE (USA) - LAST DIANA
8 DELI BEY(1) 9y da PARDON (FR) - SHIERO
11 READY CASH(10) 4y da MRBLACK - ESEN RUZGAR

Yaris Sonuclar:

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

Siklet Jokey
56 SKAYA

52 HAK.YILDIZ

56 MUS.CELIK

55 G.KOCAKAYA

55 O.BULUT
55 O.YILDIRIM
55 AKURSUN
56 V.DEMIR
55 M.BAYIR
51  IKATAR

55 ETUNC

58kg, S9kg,

3.)4.600 b
Sahip
GUL. GULERCE

ATI. SERINER
BAH. BAS

NEC. DEMIRKOL
E. EKR. ADVAN
V. HAK. KELES
MUS. TUZUN
DAV. KAYA

Z. AHS. KURUM

Antrendrii

At Sehibi
T.BARDAKCI
K.COSKUN
ASACAN
AZ.BOZKURT
SEREN
M.SOYKUVVET
HUSKAYA

O.ALACAM

B. BAL. BALKAROGLU K.OZTURK

BUR. SOLMAZ

M.UCAR

Derece

1.20.45

1.20.54

1.20.88

1.21.00

1.21.77

1.21.80

1.21.87

1.22.90

1.23.31

1.25.82

1.26.59

Adana Hipdromu (29. Yaris Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)2.300 ¢

Gny
1,05
7,30
6,45
4,15
15,20
7,05
4,90
24,15
64,10
54,60

39,85

AGF
70.91(1)

412(5)
2.96(6)
826(2)
2.15(7)
429(4)
5.6503)
0.798)
0.4709)
0.17(11)

0.26(10)

St  Fark G.Cik. HP

2 YarimBoy
7 2Boy
11 Yarim Boy
3

4

8
10

5

101

94

87

76

9.8

89

89

92

GANYAN(3) :1,05 4, IKILi(2/3) 4,35 , SIRALI IKILi(3/2) 4,65 £, UCLU BAHIS(3/2/4) 2,72 £, PLASE(2) :1,05 £, PLASE(3) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/3) 4,40 t, PLASE IKiLi(2/4) :17,10 £, PLASE

IKILi(3/4) 4,20 4, 2. CIFTE(10/3) :1,90 ©



